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Visits

Visits by Traffic Type

61.75% organic
145,111 Visits

20.44% direct
48,044 Visits

17.80% referral
41,841 Visits

Avg. Visit Duration

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile (Including Tablet)

Mobile (Including Tablet) Visits Pageviews

No 173,530 922,671

Yes 61,466 239,091

Pageviews by Page

Page Pageviews

176,687

155,026

71,288

62,531

45,139

28,136

23,019

22,401

21,551

21,398

Visits and Pages / Visit by Country …

Country / Territory Visits Pages /
Visit

Saudi Arabia 198,326 5.22

(not set) 13,852 4.64

Egypt 3,049 2.26

United States 2,558 3.62

Algeria 1,594 1.55

Jordan 1,593 3.43

United Kingdom 1,492 4.08

United Arab Emira
tes 1,402 3.28

Palestinian Territo
ries 1,254 1.49

Iraq 790 1.56

 Visits

February 2... March 2013
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 Avg. Visit Duration

February 2013 March 2013
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/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Payment­O
rders­Inquiry.aspx

/Arabic/Pages/Home.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Courses­a
nd­Returns­Inquiry.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/default.asp
x

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Serviceagr
eement.aspx?URL=/Arabic/e­service
s/Pages/Payment­Orders­Inquiry.asp
x

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Serviceagr
eement.aspx?URL=/Arabic/e­service
s/Pages/Courses­and­Returns­Inquir
y.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/returnsinqu
irysplash.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Serviceagr
eement.aspx?URL=/Arabic/Recruitm
ent/Vacancies/Pages/default.aspx

/arabic/e­services/pages/default.asp
x

/arabic/pages/nasria.aspx

Jan 1, 2013 ­ Mar 31, 2013My Dashboard

https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&pli=1&utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/BbioEIofQZOY4RTlfUaBLw/a23459431w45946930p46155867/%3F_u.date00%3D20130101%26_u.date01%3D20130331/

